
Kungsbacka Masters Juniorer Damer  

Overall ranking 

 Rank   Name   First name   Club  

 1   LINDE   Åsa   KF99 KUNGSBACKA  
 2   WESSLÉN   Elin   UF UPPSALA  
 3   JOHNSSON   Anna   GFK GÖTEBORG  
 3   WERNER   Maja   C4 KRISTIANSTAD  
 5   BRECEVIC   Nadja   GOFK VISBY  
 6   MÅRTENSSON   Elvira   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 7   FERM   Camilla   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 8   HANSSON   Kristina   KFK KALMAR  
 9   LUDÉEN   Emma   WFF ÖREBRO  

 10   LEHRMAN   Cecilia   LFK LINKÖPING  
 11   ÖBERG   Katarina   ARA HELSINGBORG  
 12   NIKLASDOTTER   Ebba   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 13   OLIN   Johanna   WFF ÖREBRO  
 14   FREDRIKSSON   Lovisa   UF UPPSALA  
 15   LINDGREN   Julia   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 16   ZANDER   Celina   SAF STOCKHOLM  
 17   HEDBERG   Jenny   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 18   SCHÖLDSTRÖM   Astrid   FFF STOCKHOLM  
 19   TÖRNSJÖ   Clara   GFK GÖTEBORG  
 20   BAUGE   Dagny   BF BERGEN  
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Ranking at the end of the poules 

 Rank   Name   First name   Club   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group  

 1   LINDE   Åsa   KF99 KUNGSBACKA   0.909   28   53   qualifier  

 2   BRECEVIC   Nadja   GOFK VISBY   0.750   26   55   qualifier  

 3   MÅRTENSSON   Elvira   FFF STOCKHOLM   0.750   23   55   qualifier  

 4   FERM   Camilla   FFF STOCKHOLM   0.727   19   52   qualifier  

 5   WERNER   Maja   C4 KRISTIANSTAD   0.700   9   45   qualifier  

 6   WESSLÉN   Elin   UF UPPSALA   0.667   17   52   qualifier  

 7   LUDÉEN   Emma   WFF ÖREBRO   0.667   17   49   qualifier  

 8   HANSSON   Kristina   KFK KALMAR   0.636   2   45   qualifier  

 9   LEHRMAN   Cecilia   LFK LINKÖPING   0.583   9   49   qualifier  

 10   JOHNSSON   Anna   GFK GÖTEBORG   0.583   7   47   qualifier  

 11   ÖBERG   Katarina   ARA HELSINGBORG   0.583   4   49   qualifier  

 12   NIKLASDOTTER   Ebba   FFF STOCKHOLM   0.500   3   44   qualifier  

 13   OLIN   Johanna   WFF ÖREBRO   0.455   -5   39   qualifier  

 14   FREDRIKSSON   Lovisa   UF UPPSALA   0.400   -9   32   qualifier  

 15   HEDBERG   Jenny   FFF STOCKHOLM   0.364   -8   39   qualifier  

 16   LINDGREN   Julia   FFF STOCKHOLM   0.300   -10   33   qualifier  

 17   SCHÖLDSTRÖM   Astrid   FFF STOCKHOLM   0.250   -28   25   qualifier  

 18   ZANDER   Celina   SAF STOCKHOLM   0.083   -29   29   qualifier  

 19   TÖRNSJÖ   Clara   GFK GÖTEBORG   0.083   -35   22   qualifier  

 20   BAUGE   Dagny   BF BERGEN   0.000   -40   15   qualifier  

  

 



Poules, round No 2 

  Poule No 1 - 11:30 - Piste 

No 9           
V/M Indicator HS 

HEDBERG Jenny  FFF STOCKHOLM 
 
  1 2 2 V V 3 

 
0.333 -8 18 

LUDÉEN Emma  WFF ÖREBRO 
 
V   V V V V 3 

 
0.833 16 28 

JOHNSSON Anna  GFK GÖTEBORG 
 
V 3   2 V V 1 

 
0.500 0 21 

MÅRTENSSON Elvira  FFF STOCKHOLM 
 
V 2 V   V V V 

 
0.833 13 27 

BAUGE Dagny  BF BERGEN 
 
2 1 1 0   3 0 

 
0.000 -23 7 
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4 0 3 2 V   1 

 
0.167 -13 15 
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V V V 3 V V   
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NIKLASDOTTER Ebba  FFF STOCKHOLM    3 2 V 3 1 V  0.333 -3 19 
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HELSINGBORG  

V   V V 1 4 V 
 
0.667 3 25 
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1 2 V   0 0 V 

 
0.333 -14 13 

BRECEVIC Nadja  GOFK VISBY 
 
V V V V   4 V 

 
0.833 15 29 

LEHRMAN Cecilia  LFK LINKÖPING  V V 2 V V   V  0.833 12 27 
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1 4 1 3 3 1   

 
0.000 -17 13 
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LINDGREN Julia  FFF STOCKHOLM 
 
  0 3 4 V V 

 
0.400 -5 17 

FERM Camilla  FFF STOCKHOLM 
 
V   4 V 4 V 

 
0.600 10 23 
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V V   V 4 1 

 
0.600 -1 20 
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V 0 4   0 1 

 
0.200 -14 10 
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KRISTIANSTAD  

4 V V V   4 
 
0.600 5 23 

OLIN Johanna  WFF ÖREBRO 
 
3 3 V V V   
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  Poule No 1 - 09:00 - Piste No 

9          
V/M Indicator HS 
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0.400 0 21 
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  V V 4 V V V 
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